
REGISTERED TESTERS July 2019
Testing Company First Name Last Name Contact Email Contact Phone

Anderson Webb Stewart Sherk ssherk@andersonwebb.com (519) 336-2753

Besterd Mechanical Bruce Green lirving@besterd.ca (519) 672-8454

BGIS Ryan Sinke Ryan.sinke@bgis.com (519) 521-7891

Bluewater Plumbing Co. John McNaught john@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050

Paul Kinsman john@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050

Jordan Stelpstra john@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050

Brian Wilpstra john@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050

Caledon Creek Mechanical Limited Robert Olma caledoncreek@sympatico.ca (519) 927-0190

Canrain Lawn Sprinklers Inc.*** Alex Laine canrain@rogers.com (519) 679-7329

Impact Fire Protection Ltd. **** Adam Christenson adam@impactfire.ca (519) 631-6111

Kem Mechanical Contractors Ltd Dennis Kenny kemmech@slicc.net (519) 542-3722

Kern Water *** Rick Edwards katiekernwater@gmail.com (519) 542-4211

Doug Windover katiekernwater@gmail.com (519) 542-4211

LEaC Sheild Ltd. Adir Chen adirc@leacshield.com (416) 655-1586

Linde Mechanical Inc Thys Schyff duane@lindemechanical.com (519) 289-5818

Duane Vanderlinde duane@lindemechanical.com (519) 289-5818

Ophee Mechcanical Ron O'Phee opheemec@tecsavvy.com (519) 351-0336

Petes Plumbing Jamie Coenjarts petesplumbing@sympatico.ca (519) 383-2337

Poleair Technical Inc. Christopher Doan bdenham@poleair.net (519) 337-3331

ProActive Water Solutions Inc Jarrett Bristow info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837

Sarnia Plumbing & Mechanical Ltd. Trevor Steiman office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788

Ryan Lichty office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788

Ryan Nutma office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788

Dan VanReenan office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788

Saucier Plumbing and Heating Limited Michel Morin tmcphee@cogeco.net (519) 337-6568

Sentry Fire Protection Services**** Andy Mitchell luke@sentryfire.ca (519) 383-8880

Wallace-Kent Sprinkler Systems Inc.**** Dave Logan dloganwks@outlook.com (519) 360-0627

Western Fire Protection Inc. **** Glen Kring glen@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059

Ray Leach ray@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059

***SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON IRRIGATION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system

****SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system
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